
CAPABILITIES

Circuit Media works collaboratively with clients to assess goals, create timelines and develop 
solutions that provide positive outcomes for both customer and constituent. Whether we 
are staffing a project, providing administrative support or management consulting services, 
we utilize concise methodologies and plain language skills to offer cost-effective results that 
meet and exceed expectations.

Circuit Media offers our OASIS SB clients a dedicated and experienced team of program 
managers, excellent past performance ratings, and advanced capabilities across a variety of 
mission spaces and federal agencies.

541330  
541360  
541370  
541380
541611 
541612 
541613 
541614 
541618 
541620 
541690 

CONTACT
OASIS Program  
Management Team: 
OASIS@circuitmedia.com
303.292.1212

Rebecca Askew
Corporate OASIS  
Program Manager (COPM) 
raskew@circuitmedia.com  
(o) 303.562.1807 
(m) 303.888.7925

Nick Eckerman
Corporate OASIS  
Contract Manager (COCM)
nick@circuitmedia.com
303.562.1806

POOL 1 NAICS

FEDERAL  
IDENTIFIERS

circuitmedia.com
GSA eLibrary

WEB LINKS

DUNS: 153780031 
CAGE: 668P0
Contract Number: 
47QRAD20D1148
OASIS SB Pool 1

GSA OASIS Small Business Pool 1

BENEFITS OF WORKING WITH US

• Q Top Secret Facility Clearance
• Exceptional past performance ratings
• Quick and accurate turnaround
• Nationwide staffing capabilities
• Offices in Denver and Washington, DC
• Accessibility, Section 508, and plain 

language trained

• Spanish language expertise

• Certified Green Business

• Collaborative and experienced staff

• In-house creative studio

• SAM registration complete and up 
to date

541810 
541820 
541830 
541840 
541850 
541860 
541870 
541890 
541910 
541990

CORE COMPETENCIES
• Program Management
• Management Consulting
• Logistics 
• Engineering 
• Scientific 
• Financial 
• Staffing
• Information Technology
• Administrative Support
• Data Entry
• Subject Matter Expertise

CORPORATE INFORMATION
• Private Corporation – founded in 2002 
• Rebecca Askew, Esq., CEO 
• Number of Employees – 50 nationwide 
• 8(a) Certified 
• WOSB – Woman-Owned Small Business 
• EDWOSB – Economically Disadvantaged 

Woman-Owned Small Business 
• ISBEE – Indian Small Business  

Economic Enterprise 
• Multi-State DBE, SBE, M/WBE, SWaM 
• Colorado Top 100 Woman-Owned 

Company 

For more information, please visit circuitmedia.com/oasis-sb/

560 Cherokee St. Denver, CO 80204  |  Circuit Media LLC, 650 Massachusetts Ave., NW, Suite 600, Washington, DC 2001  |  Fax: 720.881.3191

mailto:OASIS%40circuitmedia.com?subject=
mailto:raskew%40circuitmedia.com%20%20?subject=
mailto:nick%40circuitmedia.com?subject=
http://www.circuitmedia.com
https://www.gsaelibrary.gsa.gov/ElibMain/contractorInfo.do?contractNumber=47QRAD20D1148&contractorName=CIRCUIT+MEDIA+LLC&executeQuery=NO
http://circuitmedia.com/oasis-sb/

