FEDERAL IDENTIFIERS

DUNS: 153780031 CAGE: 668P0 Contract Number: 47QRAD20D1148 OASIS SB Pool 1

POOL 1 NAICS

541330	541810
541360	541820
541370	541830
541380	541840
541611	541850
541612	541860
541613	541870
541614	541890
541618	541910
541620	541990
541690	

CONTACT

OASIS Program

Management Team:

OASIS@circuitmedia.com 303.292.1212

Rebecca Askew Corporate OASIS

Program Manager (COPM)

raskew@circuitmedia.com (o) 303.562.1807 (m) 303.888.7925

Nick Eckerman
Corporate OASIS

Contract Manager (COCM)

nick@circuitmedia.com 303.562.1806

WEB LINKS

<u>circuitmedia.com</u> <u>GSA eLibrary</u>



CAPABILITIES

Circuit Media works collaboratively with clients to assess goals, create timelines and develop solutions that provide positive outcomes for both customer and constituent. Whether we are staffing a project, providing administrative support or management consulting services, we utilize concise methodologies and plain language skills to offer cost-effective results that meet and exceed expectations.

Circuit Media offers our OASIS SB clients a dedicated and experienced team of program managers, excellent past performance ratings, and advanced capabilities across a variety of mission spaces and federal agencies.

CORPORATE INFORMATION

- Private Corporation founded in 2002
- Rebecca Askew, Esq., CEO
- Number of Employees 50 nationwide
- 8(a) Certified
- WOSB Woman-Owned Small Business
- EDWOSB Economically Disadvantaged Woman-Owned Small Business
- ISBEE Indian Small Business Economic Enterprise
- Multi-State DBE, SBE, M/WBE, SWaM
- Colorado Top 100 Woman-Owned Company

CORE COMPETENCIES

- Program Management
- Management Consulting
- Logistics
- Engineering
- Scientific
- Financial
- Staffing
- Information Technology
- Administrative Support
- Data Entry
- Subject Matter Expertise

BENEFITS OF WORKING WITH US

- Q Top Secret Facility Clearance
- Exceptional past performance ratings
- Quick and accurate turnaround
- Nationwide staffing capabilities
- Offices in Denver and Washington, DC
- Accessibility, Section 508, and plain language trained
- Spanish language expertise
- Certified Green Business
- Collaborative and experienced staff
- In-house creative studio
- SAM registration complete and up to date











